
Category Item Supplier Contact Phone Number Email Notes

Equipment/ 

Smallwares

Owner Order     

Other set in Place    

GC Final Connect Kitchen Equipment Concept Services

John Johnson                              

Robin Bigham (512) 343-3100

johnjohnson@conceptserv.com 

rbigham@conceptserv.com

Email a CAD or PDF file of the seating , 

equipment plan & equipment schedule to 

John or Robin to quote the package.  GC to 

receive and install Hood and Walk-in 

units.

Lighting

GC Order & Install Store Lighting Package Hermitage Lighting Todd Humes

(615) 843-3380 office   

(615) 336-0237 Cell thumes@hermitagelighting.com

Email a PDF file of the lighting plan & fixture 

schedule to Todd to quote the package. 

Interior Décor Package

Owner Order        

GC Install Décor Nite-Bright Sheila Double (800) 535-0002  sdouble@nitebright.com

Email plan and interior elevations to Sheila Or 

Contact HH Project Manager for ordering 

assistance.

Seating & Furniture

Owner Order         

Others install

Chairs, Barstools, Booths, 

Banquettes, Table Tops, 

& Table Bases Concept Services

John Johnson                              

Robin Bigham (512) 343-3100

johnjohnson@conceptserv.com 

rbigham@conceptserv.com

Email a CAD or PDF file of the seating , 

equipment plan & equipment schedule to 

John or Robin to quote the package through 

the HH seating vendors. 

Millwork Package

Owner Order         

Others install Millwork Package Concept Services

John Johnson                              

Robin Bigham (512) 343-3100

johnjohnson@conceptserv.com 

rbigham@conceptserv.com

Email a CAD or PDF file of the seating , 

equipment plan & equipment schedule to 

John or Robin to quote the package through 

the HH millwork vendors. 

Ceiling

GC Order & Install Ceiling Grid and Tile Armstrong Louis John (800) 442-4212 ljjohn@armstrong.com

Email a CAD or PDF file of the reflected ceiling 

plan.

Walls

GC Order & Install

Wainscot/Chair 

Rail/Kitchen 

FRP/Decorative Wall 

Panels Marlite Anita Craig (423) 506-6335 acraig@Marlite.com

Contact Anita for a copy of the Marlite order 

form with HH pricing

GC Order & Install
Quilted Stainless Steel 

(cook line) Stainless Supply Bart Stucky (877) 484.0088  www.stainlesssupply.com

Go online to order direct from website. Order 

2.82" Stainless Steel Embossed Diamond 

Pattern

Flooring

GC Order & Install

Dining / Restrooms / 

Kitchen Specialty Tile Cynthia Sierra 407-624-7911 csierra@specialtytile.com

Email a CAD or PDF of the finish floor plan 

and restroom elevations.

Exterior Signage

Owner Order      

GC Coordinate 

Delivery

Round tower sign, 

building channel letters, 

pylon signs, awnings and 

canopies IMG Eddie Jarrard 770-527-3032

ejarrard@imgarchitectural.com
Email plan and exterior elevations to Eddie  

Contact HH Project Manager for ordering 

assistance.

Al Ross Sign Group Gloria Baker 346-998-0033

gloria.baker@alrosssigngroup.com

Email plan and exterior elevations to Gloria  

Contact HH Project Manager for ordering 

assistance.

HVAC

HVAC Units & Controls NCA Consultants Chris Witts (727) 530-0078 cwitts@ncaconsultants.com

Miscellaneous

Owner Order Window Blinds Roll-A-Shade Andrew Stricklin (951) 245-5077 x 138
andrew.stricklin@rollashade.com 

Contact Andrew for info required to order 

new blinds

Owner & HH Rep 

Order/Coordinate Soda Equipment PepsiCo Foodservice Lyle McCloud (404) 497-8655 lyle.mccloud@pepsico.com

If this is a new account call at least  8 weeks 

ahead of opening for contract.

Owner & HH Rep 

Order/Coordinate
Minute Maid Juice 

Machine Coca-Cola Susanne Duke (404) 414-4697 sduke@coca-cola.com

Owner & HH Rep 

Order/Coordinate Coffee/Tea Royal Cup Jamie Johnson (205) 271-6954

jamie.johnson@royalcupcoffee.com

Owner & HH Rep 

Order/Coordinate  

GC Install Dish Machine SSDC Ana Rodriguez (800) 532-7732 x 6933 ana.rodriguez@ecolab.com

Call or email Ana to receive a copy of lease 

contract.
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